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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXXIII. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes 
pntered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1900-1910. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Values. 

1906. 1907. 1908. 1909. 

I. Agricultural produce, totals 
Bamboo reeds, cut to length.. 
Breadstuffs, etc., viz— 

Biscuits, all kinds 
Macaroni and vermicelli.... 
Rice, all kinds 
Rice and sago flour 
Other breadstuffs 

Total breadstuffs 
Grain and products of— 

Beans 
Indian corn for distillation 

purposes 
Indian corn 
Oats 
Peas 
Wheat 
Other grains 

Total grains 
Bran, mill feed, etc 
Cereal foods 
Indian or corn meal 
Oatmeal 
Wheat flour 
Other grain products 

Total grain products 
Grand total breadstuffs.. 

Broom corn 
Cane and rattan, not manu­

factured 
Cider 
Cocoa beans, not roasted 

crushed or ground 
Cocoanuts 
Fibre, Mexican, istle or tam-

pico 
Fibre, vegetable, n.e.s 
Florists' stock 
Fruits, dried, including nuts 

Apples 
Currants 
Dates 
Figs 
Prunes * 
Raisins 
Other dried fruits 
Nuts, all kinds 

Total dried fruits 
Fruits, green— Apples Bananas Berries, all kinds Cherries 

23,631,494 
6,066 

53,771 
107,068 
652,853 
16,482 
55,673 
885,847 

45,170 

721,653 
5,458,295 

22,056 
9,080 
49,741 
17,083 

6,323,078 
72,393 
155,649 
69,851 

885 
162,120 
98,960 
559,858 

7,768,783 
196,084 
11,294 
1,009 

214,379 
57,639 

31,825 
28,33r 
108,712 

2,610 
341,870 
42,546 
103,980i 
259,178; 
683,679 
165,248 
788,604 

2,387,715 

89,558 
1,171,387 
140,466 
17,937 

23,703,405 

62,440 
104,175 
475,548 
13,410 
94,096 
749,669 

41,004 

524,370 
5,175,875 

3,200 
12,040 
17,735 
30,110 

5,804,334 
57,526 

148,300 
63,325 

171 
119.65S 
65,416 
454,394 

7,008,397 
167,654 
10,096 
1,347 

240,575 
48,674 

29,970 
27,727 
109,703 

9,083 
367,485 
52,501 
153,541 
332,885 
886,855 
134,847 
712,602 

2,649,799 

137,209 
817,669 
16,608 
6,484 

31,585,114 
4,317 

96,787 
180,330 
972,291 
7,733 

148,515 
1,405,656 

49,990 

725,391 
8,258,262 

69,748 
15,095 
76,058 
50,522 

9,245,061 
86,771 
190,025 
78,993 
1,462 

177,111 
140,760 
675,122 

11,325,839 
238,512 
20,735 
1,778 

487,924 
60,384 

53,173 
37,071 
139,759 

17,492 
506,709 
95,247 

185,446 
327,928 
949,587 
69,584 
948,468 

3,100,461 

183,103 
1,485,073 
183,771 
26,640 

1910. 

25,883,557 
8,889 

114,559 
180,701 

1,113,022 
19,259 
59,877 

1,487,418 

151,886 

663,240 
3,801,853 
304,941 
30,210 
41,010 
86,908 

5,080,048 
78,000 
242,187 
117,042 
1,361 

168,969 
104,866 
712,425 

7,879,891 
246,701 
14,389 

848 

341,366 
68,670 

22,259 
31,850 

135,368 

4,582 
409,955 
110,733 
121,395 
340,729* 
829,071 
192,563 
911,519 

2,920,547 

225,850 
1,406,865 
195,832 
33,990 

27,883,282 
9,217 

146,913 
211,574 
861,995 
21,099 
70,228 

1,311,809 

171,123 

552,351 
4,646,540 

27,287 
46,650 
55,612 
105,770 

5,605,333 
220,541 
251,362 
106,484 

775 
156,310 
94,098 
829,570 

7,746,712 
432,146 
16,657 
1,871 

338,334 
67,078 

24,747 
59,494 
166,051 

6,461 
452,458 
115,719 
163,720 
348.1272 

821,136 
241,133 

1,151,199 
3,299,953 

261,792 
1,499,095 
211,794 
40,376 

1 Nine months. 2 Including plums unpitted. 


